11:30am to 3:30pm

From 3.30 t0 5 only char grill and
sharing boards when available

For reservations use our online booking system via facebook/website or call 01253 749 899
All our meats are hand cut in house, please allow time for your food to be freshly cooked
We cannot be held responsible for any food ordered to a raw/rare standard. Please inform us of any allergles

o beachhouseblackpool Q @BeachhouseB @ @BeachhouseB @ WIFI Password: 01253749899



Howse Mede Hhai

Beady alld Poady

Garlic Breads
Plain,

Mogzzarella

Chilli, tomato, red onicn

Boards

Mediterranean: marinated olives, houmous, tapenade,
pesto, tzatziki, house bread.

Continental: proscutto, Napoli salami, chorizo,
marinated artichokes, sun blush tomatos.

Cheese: a selection of local & continental chesses,
grapes, biscults, chutney.

Houmous & fresh bread

Bread, oll & olives

Bread & red pepper tapenade

Flat vead Wiaps

A11 served with fries & sumner slaw

BH hero

Proscutto, salami, mozzarella, sun blush tomatos.

Fillet steak
Fillet pleces, caramelized red onion, chilli aioll.

Chicken
Breast pleces, chilli aioldl.

Hallouimi cheese
Roasted red peppers & homous

F’W’?/Wﬁw

Glant beer battered haddock

Hand cut chunkys, mushy peas, tartar sauce

Moules frittes

Creamy garlic mussels, fries, bread.

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

£13.00
£14.00
£12.50

£5.50
£6.00
£5.50

£10.00

£11.50

£9.00

£9.00

£13.50

£9.50

lhe Chay GYill

avallable daily, 1 t11'9 and Friday to Saturday 1 t11' 10.
A1l served with herby salad & bulgar rice

Mixed grill platter for one

lamb kofta, chicken shish, seasoned lamb chop, creamy mushroom

sauce
Sharing for two, includes bread & homous starter

Burger

red onion and tomato relish, pancetta, mozzarella cheese, salad

and fries

Lamb chops

tender lamb chops seasoned with chefs own blend of herbs and

splces & rich creamy mushroom sauce

Lamb kofta

tender prime cuts of minced lamb, blended herbs and spices & rich

creamy mushroom sauce

Lamb ribs

marinated then grilled on skewers over wood charcoal

Lamb shish

marinated cubes of finest cuts of 1imb tikka, skewered and grilled

Chicken shish

cubes of chicken breast tikka, marinated and grilled & rich

creamy mushroom sauce

Medeterranean Vegetables & Hallouimi Cheese

A Fine kettle of Fish

please ask for todays fresh speclaland fries

Caesar
Baby gem, parmesan, anchovies, croutons, caesar dressing.
Add a grilled chicken breast for £3 extra

Tuane nicoise

Seared sashimi, mixed leaves, green beans, baby potatoes, clives,

hard bolled egg, olive oil drizzle.
Greek

greens, tomato, feta, clives, baby potatoes, olive oll drizzle.

Caprese
Buffala mozzarella, tomatos, basil, pesto drizzle.

£25.00

£45.00

£14.50

£17.50

£15.50

£13.50

£16.50

£15.00

£14.50

£8.00

£16.00

£8.00

£8.00

Herby house salad

Chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, parsley,

lemon juice, olive oil.

Hand cut rustic chunky chips
Fries

Cajun spice

Maldon salt & oregano
Just plain.

s

Belgian chocolate brownie
with kelly's cornish ice cream

BH.Summer mess

berries, nuts, meringue, whipped cream, chocolate

hagelnut drizzle

Tiramisu

Creamy mascarpone, espresso, amaretto liqueur,

sponge, fresh chocolate
Kellys ice cream

please ask for our fresh daily special

Homemade Cate

ask staff for details, once it's gone 1t's gone

£5.00

£4.00

£3.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£4.50

BEACH HOUSE

BISTRO

B AR



