

House Made Sharing The Char Grill available daily, 1 til '9 and Friday to Satur All served with herby salad & bulgar rice

Chilli, tomato, red onion	£6.00
Boards	
Mediterranean; marinated olives, houmous, tapenade,	£13.00
pesto, tzatzik <mark>i, house</mark> brea <mark>d.</mark>	
Continental: proscutto, Napoli salami, chorizo,	£14.00
marina <mark>te</mark> d art <mark>ichoke</mark> s, sun blush tomatos.	
Cheese: a selection of local & continental chesses,	£12. 50
grapes <mark>, bi</mark> scuit <mark>s, chu</mark> tney.	
Houmous & fresh bread	£ 5.50
Bread, oil & olives	£6. 00
Bread & red pepper tapenade	£ 5.50

£5.00

£6.00

Flat Bread Wraps

All served with fries & summer slaw

Garlic Breads

Chilli tomata mad anian

Plain.

Mozzarella

BH.hero Proscutto, salami, mozzarella, sun blush tomatos.	£1 0.00
Fillet steak Fillet pieces, caramelized red onion, chilli aioli.	£11. 50
Chicken Breast pieces, chilli aioli.	£9. 00

Hallouimi cheese	£9.0
Roasted red peppers & homous	

From The Sea

Giant b	eer bat	tered	haddoo	ck	£13. 50
Hand cut	chunkys, m	iushy <mark>peas</mark>	, tart <mark>ar</mark>	sauce	

Moules frittes	£ 9.50
Creamy garlic mussels, fries, bread.	

available daily, 1 til' 9 and Friday to Saturday 1 til' 10. All served with herby salad & bulgar rice	
Mixed grill platter for one lamb kofta, chicken shish, seasoned lamb chop, creamy mushroom sauce	£25. 00
Sharing for two, includes bread & homous starter	£ 45.00
Burger red onion and tomato relish, pancetta, mozzarella cheese, salad and fries	£1 4.50

Lamb chops tender lamb chops seasoned with chefs own blend of herbs and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£17. 50
Lamb kofta tender prime cuts of minced lamb, blended herbs and spices & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£ 15.50
Lamb ribs	£13. 50

marinated cubes of finest cuts of limb tikka, skewered and grilled	216.90
Chicken shish cubes of chicken breast tikka, marinated and grilled & rich creamy mushroom sauce	£15. 00
Medeterranean Vegetables & Hallouimi Cheese	£1 4.50

A Fine kettle of Fish	
please ask for todays fresh special and for	cie

Buffala mozzarella, tomatos, basil, pesto drizzle.

marinated then grilled on skewers over wood charcoal

Lamb shish

Baby gem, parmesan, anchovies, croutons, caesar dressing.	
Add a grilled chicken breast for £3 extra	
Tuna nicoise	£16.00
Seared sashimi, mixed leaves, green beans, baby potatoes, olives,	
3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4	

hard boiled egg, olive oil drizzle.	
Greek greens, tomato, feta, olives, baby potatoes, olive oil drizzle.	£8. 00
Caprese	£8. 00

216 50

£8.00

Herby house salad Chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, parsley, lemon juice, olive oil.	£ 5.00
Hand cut rustic chunky chips	£ 4.00
Fries Cajun spice Maldon salt & oregano Just plain.	£3.50
Desserts	
Belgian chocolate brownie	£6. 00

Belgian chocolate brownie with kelly's cornish ice cream	£6. 00
BH Summer mess berries, nuts, meringue, whipped cream, chocolate hazelnut drizzle	£6. 00
Tiramisu creamy mascarpone, espresso, amaretto liqueur, sponge, fresh chocolate	£ 6.00
Kellys ice cream	£ 4.50

Homemade Cake

ask staff for details, once it's gone it's gone

please ask for our fresh daily special

